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Name Degree Email Phone

Magdaleno, Ken R Doctorate of Education kmagdaleno@csufresno.edu 559.278.0309

Mecum, Patricia K Master of Arts pmecum@csufresno.edu

Morales, Teresa M Master of Arts temorales@csufresno.edu

Oliver, Diane E Doctor of Philosophy doliver@csufresno.edu 559.278.0448

Severns, Julie E Doctorate of Education jseverns@csufresno.edu

Tanner, David E Doctor of Philosophy davidt@csufresno.edu 559.278.0254

Unruh, Ronald P Doctor of Philosophy ronu@csufresno.edu 559.278.0296

Wise, Donald A Doctor of Philosophy dwise@csufresno.edu 559.278.0298

CURRICULUM & INSTRUCTION

Name Degree Email Phone

Arenz, Bernard W Doctor of Philosophy barenz@csufresno.edu 559.278.0037

Avila, Benjamin I Master of Arts benjamina@csufresno.edu

Behrend, Jean L Doctor of Philosophy jeanb@csufresno.edu 559.278.0235

Benavides, Otto E Doctorate of Education ottob@csufresno.edu 559.278.0379

Benninga, Jacques S Doctor of Philosophy jackb@csufresno.edu 559.278.0253

Biacindo, Kathryn J Doctorate of Education kbiacindo@csufresno.edu 559.278.0240

Blake-Quisenberry, Janine Bachelor of Arts jquisenb@csufresno.edu 559.278.0257

Bock, Stephen C Master of Arts sbock@csufresno.edu

Bohlin, Carol F Doctor of Philosophy carolb@csufresno.edu 559.278.0237

Bohlin, Roy M Doctor of Philosophy royb@csufresno.edu 559.278.0245

Bushman, Johanna M Second Master of Arts jobushman@csufresno.edu

Calhoun, David O Master of Science dacalhoun@mail.fresnostate.edu

Childers, David M Master of Arts dchilders@csufresno.edu

Christensen, Patricia A Master of Arts patc@csufresno.edu 559.278.0300

Cole, Kimberly A Doctorate of Education kimcole@csufresno.edu 559.278.0474

Corella, Julio I Master of Arts jcorella@csufresno.edu

Darling, Michael Master of Arts midarling@csufresno.edu

Davies, Kay M Master of Science kayd@csufresno.edu


